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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 41 Men, 100m Medley Open
21.3.2010 - 11:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Proleter 1:00.51 684 A
2. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Sveti Nikola 1:03.56 590 A
3. CELIC, Nikola 95 Proleter 1:03.61 589 B
4. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 1:03.77 584 B
5. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Crnica 1:03.99 578 B
6. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 1:05.32 544 B
7. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Vracar 1:05.40 542 R
8. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Partizan 1:05.90 529 R
9. LERIK, Stefan 94 Banat 1:06.48 516

10. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Proleter 1:07.59 491
11. SALMA, Danijel 95 Proleter 1:07.84 485
12. ERAK, Boris 94 Banat 1:08.98 462
13. ZUZIC, Marko 94 Spartak 1:09.54 451
14. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 95 Vracar 1:10.14 439
15. ILES, Miklos 95 Spartak 1:10.23 437
16. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Partizan 1:10.49 433
17. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 1:10.65 430
18. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Jagodina 1:10.67 429
19. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Sombor 1:10.87 426
19. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Partizan 1:10.87 426
21. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Sveti Nikola 1:11.06 422
22. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 1:11.14 421
23. MIHAILOVIC, Valerijan 95 11.april 1:11.15 421
24. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 1:11.37 417
25. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina 1:11.52 414
26. ZIMONJIC, Stefan 94 Valis 1:11.61 413
27. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 11.april 1:12.98 390
28. IVIC, Bozo 94 Partizan 1:13.29 385
29. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina 1:13.41 383
30. BALZAM, Laslo 95 Becej 1:13.54 381
31. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Proleter 1:13.86 376
32. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Kiknda 1:13.91 375
33. STOJKOVIC, Lazar 95 Partizan 1:14.82 362
34. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 1:15.68 350
35. HADZIC, Filip 94 Partizan 1:16.03 345
36. CAR, Bogdan 94 Vracar 1:16.76 335
37. TRIFKOVIC, Marko 95 Viktorija 1:17.12 330
38. RANDJELOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 Sveti Nikola 1:17.26 329
39. TERZIC, Igor 94 Tek 1:20.58 290
40. KIS, Kristian 95 Kiknda 1:26.21 236

DSQ BULGA, Vanja 94 Viktorija
S.W4.4

DSQ SARAC, Uros 95 Vracar
S.W 93

DSQ MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Vracar
S.W 9.3

DNF PROKOPOVIC, Milan 94 Leskovac
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 41, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim

Omladinci

1. SPASOV, Marko 92 Dinamo 1:02.12 632 A
2. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Proleter 1:02.38 624 A
3. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Vojvodina 1:02.51 620 A
4. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Jagodina 1:04.63 561 B
5. MELEG, Sasa 93 Profesional 1:05.05 550 B
6. KATIN, Dejan 92 Proleter 1:05.15 548 B
7. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 Beograd 1:06.34 519
8. BUMBIC, Pavle 92 Partizan 1:07.85 485
9. NIKOLIC, Uros 92 Vracar 1:09.34 454

10. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Profesional 1:09.55 450
11. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 1:10.69 429
12. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 92 Napredak 1:10.80 427
13. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:10.84 426
14. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Becej 1:11.06 422
15. VOJICIC, Nikola 92 Partizan 1:12.30 401
16. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Novi Sad 1:13.42 383
17. VASILJKOVIC, Dejan 92 Jagodina 1:14.21 371
18. ZAMAKLAR, Enriko 92 Tent 1:14.29 370
19. FARKAS, Daniel 92 Becej 1:15.38 354
20. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 93 Napredak 1:16.52 338
21. VUKOTIC, Janko 93 Napredak 1:18.60 312
22. PAVLOVIC, Filip 92 Jagodina 1:21.70 278

Apsolutno

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina 58.10 772 A
2. IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Sveti Nikola 1:00.44 686 A
3. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Proleter 1:00.51 684 A
4. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Spartak 1:02.12 632 A
4. SPASOV, Marko 92 Dinamo 1:02.12 632 A
6. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Proleter 1:02.38 624 A
7. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Vojvodina 1:02.51 620 A
8. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Sveti Nikola 1:03.56 590 A
9. CELIC, Nikola 95 Proleter 1:03.61 589 B

10. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 1:03.77 584 B
11. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Crnica 1:03.99 578 B
12. KUKIC, Jasmin 91 Vojvodina 1:04.11 575 B
13. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Jagodina 1:04.63 561 B
14. MELEG, Sasa 93 Profesional 1:05.05 550 B
15. KATIN, Dejan 92 Proleter 1:05.15 548 B
16. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 1:05.32 544 B
17. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Vracar 1:05.40 542 R
18. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Partizan 1:05.90 529 R
19. VELICKOVIC, JOVAN 91 Sveti Nikola 1:06.16 523
20. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 Beograd 1:06.34 519
21. CICOVACKI, Milutin 91 Polet 1:06.38 518
22. LERIK, Stefan 94 Banat 1:06.48 516
23. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Proleter 1:07.59 491
24. SALMA, Danijel 95 Proleter 1:07.84 485
25. BUMBIC, Pavle 92 Partizan 1:07.85 485
26. ERAK, Boris 94 Banat 1:08.98 462
27. NIKOLIC, Uros 92 Vracar 1:09.34 454
28. ZUZIC, Marko 94 Spartak 1:09.54 451
29. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Profesional 1:09.55 450
30. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Sveti Nikola 1:09.68 448
31. DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 91 Partizan 1:09.76 446
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 41, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

32. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 95 Vracar 1:10.14 439
33. STEFANOVIC, Milos 91 Napredak 1:10.16 439
34. ILES, Miklos 95 Spartak 1:10.23 437
35. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Partizan 1:10.49 433
36. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 1:10.65 430
37. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Jagodina 1:10.67 429
38. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 1:10.69 429
39. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 92 Napredak 1:10.80 427
40. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:10.84 426
41. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Marko 91 Profesional 1:10.86 426
42. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Sombor 1:10.87 426
42. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Partizan 1:10.87 426
44. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Sveti Nikola 1:11.06 422
44. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Becej 1:11.06 422
46. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 1:11.14 421
47. MIHAILOVIC, Valerijan 95 11.april 1:11.15 421
48. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 1:11.37 417
49. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina 1:11.52 414
50. ZIMONJIC, Stefan 94 Valis 1:11.61 413
51. VOJICIC, Nikola 92 Partizan 1:12.30 401
52. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 11.april 1:12.98 390
53. IVIC, Bozo 94 Partizan 1:13.29 385
54. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina 1:13.41 383
55. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Novi Sad 1:13.42 383
56. BALZAM, Laslo 95 Becej 1:13.54 381
57. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Proleter 1:13.86 376
58. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Kiknda 1:13.91 375
59. VASILJKOVIC, Dejan 92 Jagodina 1:14.21 371
60. ZAMAKLAR, Enriko 92 Tent 1:14.29 370
61. STOJKOVIC, Lazar 95 Partizan 1:14.82 362
62. BRATIC, Marko 91 Vojvodina 1:15.27 355
63. FARKAS, Daniel 92 Becej 1:15.38 354
64. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 1:15.68 350
65. HADZIC, Filip 94 Partizan 1:16.03 345
66. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 93 Napredak 1:16.52 338
67. CAR, Bogdan 94 Vracar 1:16.76 335
68. TRIFKOVIC, Marko 95 Viktorija 1:17.12 330
69. RANDJELOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 Sveti Nikola 1:17.26 329
70. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Becej 1:17.97 320
71. VUKOTIC, Janko 93 Napredak 1:18.60 312
72. TERZIC, Igor 94 Tek 1:20.58 290
73. PAVLOVIC, Filip 92 Jagodina 1:21.70 278
74. KIS, Kristian 95 Kiknda 1:26.21 236

DSQ BULGA, Vanja 94 Viktorija
S.W4.4

DSQ SARAC, Uros 95 Vracar
S.W 93

DSQ MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Vracar
S.W 9.3

DNF PROKOPOVIC, Milan 94 Leskovac


